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_ fe=ifa : 28.7 2025
Fee Structure for | Semester 2025 - 26

Online Registration Date : 02 to 10 August, 2025

AMS Portal link: htp://svpuat.auams. in
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Late Registration Fee _ - ‘
A continuing student who does not register on the day of registration. shall be required 10 pay o late

registration, fee of Rs. 400.00 for the first day and Rs. 100.00 for cach subsequent day, till the
registration is completed as prescribed.

Last Day of Registration : ‘
The registration of continuing students shall not be permitted later than en working days from the

scheduled date of registration in each semester unless allowed by the Vice-Chancellor with late

registration fee. No student shall be permitted after ex

under any circumstances.

piry of 15 working days from date ;?.(

S.N.| Degree Programme Batch | Semester Fee | Paid Fee | NRIFee
I | B.Sc.(Hons.) Agriculture 2022 20500.00 50000.00 | 100000.00
2023 20550.00 50000.00 | 100000.00
2024 20550.00 | 50000.00 | 100000.00 |
2 B.Sc.( Hons.) Horticulture 2022 20500.00 = e
2023 20550.00 - - _
2024 20550.00 - - )
3 B.Tech. ( Biotechnology) 2022 20500.00 = i
2023 20550.00 50000.00 -
2024 20550.00 - e -l
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4 B.Tech. ( Food Technology /|2022 25750.00 = ¥
Dairy Technology/ Agricultural | 2023 25800.00 - -
Engineering / Sugarcane Science | 2024 25800.00 - -
Technology) -
5 M.Sc. ( Ag.) / M.Sc. ( Horticulture) 2024 28050.00 75000.00 -
/M.Tech. ( Agril. Engg. ( Process
and Food Engineering) o
6 M.Se. ( Molecular Biology 2024 44050 7500000 -
Biotechnology) i . -
7 |[M.VSc. 2023 31050.00 P
2024 3105000 | - |
'8 | Ph.D. ( All Subjects) 2022 40000.00 7500000 | -
2023 40050.00 | 75000.00 .
2024 40050.00 | 75000.00 i




